
   

 

   

 

 
 

CSR Champions 
April 2024 

 
 

First Name Last Name  Location and/or 
Subsidiary 

Email Address 

Ann  Radtke Indianapolis  ann.radtke@infosys.com 

Kelly  Delgado Florida  kelly_rogers@infosys.com 

Cody Scholberg Florida  cody.scholberg@infosys.com 

Molly  Perez Kaleidoscope mperez@kascope.com 

Kamini Gowdaa Austin kamini.gowdaa@infosys.com 

Sriharsha  Amalapurapu  Richardson sriharsha.a@infosys.com 

Jeff Mosier Richardson jeff.mosier@infosys.com 

Pramit Gupta Raleigh pramit_gupta@infosys.com 

Parimala Mohan Raleigh  parimala_m@infosys.com 

Pranesh Divakar Charlotte  pranesh_divakar@infosys.com 

Elizabeth Rachlin New York  elizabeth.rachlin@infosys.com 

Michelle Roman New York michelle.roman@infosys.com 

Michael  Abeshouse New York michael.abeshouse@infosys.com 

Andrey Chernyavskiy Simplus andrey.chernyavskiy@simplus.com 

Heidi Coffee Simplus heidi.coffee@simplus.com 

Kai Steward Chicago  kai.steward@infosys.com 

Andrea Sarpolus Blue Acorn  andrea.sarpolus@blueacornici.com 

Sam Thomas Nellikkan Hartford  samthomas_n@infosys.com 

Aparna Pardeshi Hartford aparna_p@infosys.com 

Vindhya Nair Lolakumari Jayachandran Seattle vindhyanair.j@infosys.com 

Priya Jain Seattle priya.jain07@infosys.com 

Angelo Barcelo Providence  angelo.barcelo@infosys.com 

Amit Prakash Houston AMIT_PRAKASH@infosys.com 

Itishri Bali San Francisco itishri.bali01@infosys.com 

Shubham Grover Phoenix Shubham.rover@infosys.com 



   

 

   

 

    

Jaisinh Dhembre Atlanta jaisinh.dhembre@infosys.com 

James Neal Providence - 
WongDoody 

james.neal@wongdoody.com 

 


